
BT Bid Tabulation

3010030 - Multiple Tunnel SectionsBuilding: AEC Project #:P00019365

Project Name: Condensate System Replacement POR 405-416 and 712-910

Bidpack 02 - Construction Bid Opening: 04/11/2024Bid Pack Name:  

Power Process 

Piping Inc

Monroe 

Plumbing & 

John Darr 

Mechanical Inc

Boone & Darr 

Incorporated

John E Green 

Company

Goyette 

Mechanical 

Proposal $907,000 $918,000 $1,042,000 $1,380,000 Declined Did Not Bid

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined Did Not Bid

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined Did Not Bid

Owner's Option/Voluntary 

Alternates - Insulation Material/2" 

Aerogel on 4" or larger 

condensate (M7.1 & 336330 

$-74,450 Declined Did Not Bid

Completion Date or Days 10/14/2024 10/14/2024 10/14/2024 10/14/2024 Declined Did Not Bid

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name

D
e

cl
in

e
d

In
co

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
ith

d
ra

w

Goyette Mechanical Company Inc ¨ ¨ ¨þ ¨

John E Green Company þ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

Monroe Plumbing & Heating Company Bidder's Note: Asked at Pre-bid meeting if Dec. 20, 2024 was acceptable completion date, answer received was yes, 

our proposal is based on completion by Dec. 20th 2024.
¨ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

04/11/2024William Erwin 04/12/24

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 1Approved 107003_1Print Date: 04/12/2024


